Zachodnia Liga MTB
DEBNO, 31 marca 2019

Klasyfikacje dodatkowe

PO/P1 (9 km)
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KAWALEC Przemystaw+Anton
JAROS Marek+Joanna
RYMSZEWICZ Barttomiej+Ameli
KUBICKA Stawa+Malwina
GRUPINSKA Maria+tukasz

FUTRYK Wiestaw+Dariusz
MARTYNOW Pawet+Pawet
SLAWINSKA Katarzyna+Karol
GUMIENNY Mariusz+Bartosz
SZAFRANSKI Filip+Grzegorz
KURASINSKI Marcin+Pawet
KRZYSIAK Marcin+Maksym
LIZAK Adrian+Filip
POKRYWIECKI tukasz+Janek

KUR Maria+Pawet
PIECZONKA P.+SZULC N.
MAKARONSKI Krzysztof+Marta

WOZNIAK A.+MAJCHROWSKI J
PIORKOWSKI Barttomiej+Mikot
LACHOWICZ Dariusz+Aleksand
BEDNORZ Maciej+Wiktor
SIKORA Tomasz+Alex
NAREWSKI Szymon+Hubert

LENCZNAROWICZ Artur+Wojciech

P0-klasyfikacja PO
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MSK STC STARGARD
Jarosbike
FSD SPORT

Noteckie MTB

AMG Cybinka TEAM
Rant Team Zielona Géra

CHOINA24.PL | SZYBKIDRUK24.PL

Debno

Chtopaki Luzaki Szczecin

Debnowskie cztapaki

P1-klasyfikacja P1

LT L

MSK STC STARGARD
AMG Cybinka TEAM

MSK STC STARGARD
AMG Cybinka TEAM
Team Lachowicz Sieniawa
Bednorz

Alex team Sieniawa
Energia Gaz

GK Piast Szczecin

0:25:17
0:25:34
0:28:26
0:30:50
0:33:38

0:20:56
0:28:10
0:30:07
0:30:19
0:32:10
0:32:40
0:34:01
0:37:19
0:39:13

0:22:43
0:22:54
0:29:20

0:18:25
0:21:31
0:21:36
0:22:30
0:22:53
0:24:08
0:24:24

DNF-nie ukoriczyt/a, T-Pracownik TPV

DEBNO 2019

Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu: DomTel Sport Timing Stupsk www.domtel.pl

Druk: 19-03-31 14:34:33
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